Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
GoodKnight 420G unit with patient tube, carrying case, manuals Y-GK420GUS
GoodKnight 420S unit with patient tube, carrying case, manuals Y-GK420S-NA
GoodKnight 420SP unit with patient tube, carrying case, manuals Y-GK420SP
GoodKnight 420E unit with patient tube, carrying case, manuals Y-GK420ENA
SilverLining 3 data management software M-213930-14
SilverLining 3 clinical kit with software, 6 ft download cable and manuals M-213930-18
Download cable for SilverLining software, 6 ft M-213930-04
Patient tube for GoodKnight 420G unit, 6 ft S-133292-00
Patient tube with internal pressure line for GoodKnight 420S/420E units, 6 ft Y-261000-27
Inlet air filter (cleanable), 1/pkg M-413950-02
Inlet air filter (high efficiency), 1/pkg M-413950-04
Carrying case M-213930-13
Battery cable M-213930-02
Modem cable M-213930-05
Modem adapter M-213530-11
Modem kit (modem cable and adapter) M-213930-12
Power supply M-413910-02
Cigarette lighter cable M-213930-03
GoodKnight H2O Heated Humidifier Y-GKH2O-NA
Specifications
Performance
• Pressure range: 4 to 20 cm H2O (±1 cm H2O)